SMALL BUSINESS

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Small Business Development Committee (SBDC) Agenda

Tuesday, August 9, 2022
9:00-10:15 am
via Zoom videoconference

Zoom Videoconference Info: Please click this URL to register & find the information to join as an attendee via
your confirmation email: https://brooklinema.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN xdKH6oLiRZefnpn 7kK7Dg

Contact Meredith Mooney (mmooney@brooklinema.gov) if you have any issues registering or joining this

meeting.

Webinar ID: 160 236 6351 | Passcode: 54816271

9:00 am

9:05 am

9:10 am

9:15am

9:20 am

9:25am

9:45 am

10:05 am

10:15 am

Public comment

Chair’s remarks (Jenn Mason, Chair)

Housekeeping

Approval of April 12, 2022 and June 14, 2022 draft committee meeting minutes, and August 2,

2022 Regulatory Subcommittee minutes
Vote on appointment of a Vice Chair

Staff Updates:

= Brookline Day

= ARPA Project Funding and Rapid Recovery Plan implementation
= Qutdoor Dining Program update

=  Commercial area updates

Committee member updates
=  Regulatory Subcommittee work (Jenn Mason)

=  Coolidge Corner BID Exploratory Committee (Anne Meyers)

= June 2022 US Open: Impact on small businesses? (David Gladstone & Debbie Miller)

Other business, if any

Conclude meeting
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